
Monday, April 1 Tuesday, April 2 Wednesday, April 3 Thursday, April 4 Friday, April 5 

Monday, Februa no 
 
 
 
 
 

20 
 

Yogurt & Granola 
(Cereal) 
Fruit  
Milk 

 
 
 
 

Wednesday, February 4 Thursday, February 5 PorFriday, February  6 

Monday, April 8 Tuesday, April 9 Wednesday, April 10 Thursday, April 11 Friday, April 12 
     

       

     

   
Biscuit, cheese, egg 
(cereal) 
Fruit 
Milk 

 
Pizza 
(cereal) 
Fruit 
Milk 

 
Cinnamon roll 
(cereal) 
Apple juice 
Milk 

 
 
 
 
 

Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 17 Thursday, April 18 Friday, April 19 

Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23 Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, April 25 Friday, April 26 

Monday, April 29 Tuesday, April 30 Wednesday, May 1 Thursday, May 2 Friday, May 3 

Breakfast  Menu for Apr i l  2024 This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Pancakes 
(Cereal) 
Fruit 
Milk  

Biscuit, egg & Cheese 
(Cereal) 
Fruit 
Apple juice 
Milk 
 

Pizza 
(Cereal) 
Fruit 
Milk 

    Longjohn’s 
(cereal) 
Apple juice 
Milk 

Toast sticks 
(cereal) 
Fruit 
Milk 

Omelets 
(cereal) 
Orange Juice 
Milk 

 

Cinnamon roll 
(cereal) 
Fruit 
Milk 

Pizza 
(cereal) 
Orange juice 
Milk 

Scramble egg & toast 
(cereal) 
Fruit 
Milk 

NO 
SCHOOL 

Omelets 
(cereal) 
Apple juice 
Milk 

Pancakes 
(cereal) 
Fruit 
Milk 

Longjohn’s 
(cereal) 
Fruit 
Milk 

Pancakes 
(cereal) 
Orange juice 
Milk 

Menu is subject to change. 

Biscuit & gravy  
(cereal) 
Fruit 
Milk 

Cinnamon toast sticks 
(cereal) 
Apple juice 
Milk 

Biscuit & gravy 
(cereal) 
Orange juice 
Milk 

Scramble egg & toast 
(cereal) 
Fruit 
Milk 

Yogurt & granola 
(cereal) 
Fruit 
Milk 

Longjohn’s 
(cereal) 
Fruit 
Milk 

NO 
SCHOOL  


